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Path to a Bright Future

Females ages 15-19 Young adults ages 19-
who delay childbearing 26 who are in school
until adulthood or working

Fourth graders who
at normal scored at or above
birth weight proficient in reading

High school Young adults ages
25-29 who have
completed an associate

Babies born

Eighth graders who
scored at or above students graduating
on time

Children ages 3-5
enrolled in nursery

school, preschool proficient in math
degree or higher

or kindergarten

Children who live in families with
incomes at or above 200 percent of

poverty

. . . Children who live in low-poverty areas
@ Children who live in two-parent families @ (less than 20 percent in poverty)

Children who live with a householder who
has at least a high school diploma

Source: Race for Results, Annie E. Casey Foundation, 2014
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National Milestones
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1000
776
750 704
500
387 404
345
250 I
0
African American Asian and Latino White
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Source: Race for Results, Annie E. Casey Foundation, 2014 10




Changing U.S. Demographics

Source: Manuel Pastor, Changing Demographics and the Economic Imperative presentation at The New School 3/6/2015; and
U.S. Census Bureau 3/17/2012
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